**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2250302
PAM JCOHNSON

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

420-88- 078516

420-88-078736

420-88-078737

420-88-078739

420-88-078740

420-88- 078741

420-88-078742

420-88-078743

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 04/29/13

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 24"D X 36"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
gEéN[B)I b ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F52436

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 24"D X 48"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F52448

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 24"D X 60"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F52460

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 30"D X 48"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F53048

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 30"D X 60"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL:  F53060

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 30"D X 72"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F53072

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 36"D X 36"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F53636

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 36"D X 60"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F53660

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

TABLES Bg:FI CE, CLASSROOM & CAFETERI A)
STATEW CONTRACT
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 04/ 18/ 13

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

94.

103.

113.

128.

128.

141.

104.

151.

* Kk kk

67000

17000

33000

67000

67000

33000

33000

67000



00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00020

00021

420-88- 078744

420-88- 078745

420-88- 078746

420-88- 078747

420- 88- 084460

420-88- 078748

420- 88- 084461

420-88- 078749

420-88- 078750

420-88- 078751

420-88- 078752

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 36"D X 72"W  HElI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F53672

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 36" ROUND. HEl GAT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F536CR

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA

TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 42" ROUND. HEI GAT
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F542CR

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA

TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 48" ROUND. HEI GAT
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F548CR

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 48" CLOVER SHAPE.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F548CL

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA

TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 60" ROUND. HEI GAT
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F560CR

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 60" FLOWER SHAPE.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL:  F560FL

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 24" X 24" X 24"

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F524TP

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 30" X 30" X 30" X

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F530TP

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GHT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 48" X 72" KI DNEY.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F5472KD

TABLE, ACTIVITY, WTH ADJUSTABLE HEI GAT EA
TUBULAR STEEL LEGS. 60" X 66" HORSESHCE.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA

174.

101.

128.

146.

154.

191.

220.

94.

118.

197.

297.

67000

33000

67000

00000

67000

67000

00000

67000

00000

33000

13000



00022

00024

00029

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

420- 28- 045406

420- 28- 045408

420- 28- 045402

425-21- 055727

425-21- 084495

420- 28- 078913

420- 28- 078914

420- 28- 078915

BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: F5666H

TABLE, FOLDING 18"D X 72"W X 29"H. HG+ EA
PRESSURE LAM NATED TOP OVER . 75" PLYWOOD

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: 131872

TABLE, FOLDING 18"D X 96"W X 29"H. HG+ EA
PRESSURE LAM NATED TOP OVER . 75" PLYWOOD

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: 131896
TABLE, FOLDI NG ROUND, 48" DI AVETER X EA
29" HEI GHT H GH PRESSURE LAM NATED TOP

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
EE@NBI b ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: 1348CR

TRUCK, TABLE, FOR MOVING UP TO TWELVE 6' EA
RECTANGULAR TABLES. TABLES STACK FLAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 678536

TRUCK, TABLE, FOR MOVING UP TO TWELVE 8 EA
RECTANGULAR TABLES. TABLES STACK FLAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 678537
TABLE/ STOOL UNI'T, MOBILE FOLDING 8', EA
SEATS 8 W 24" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
gEéN[B)I b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433619

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

EA $
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60711273008/ 58

SEE BI D

60T11293008- 58

TABLE/ STOOL UNI'T, MOBILE FOLDING 10', EA
SEATS 12 W 20" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
EEQN[B)I b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433627

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

EA $
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11293010-512

SEE BI D
60T11273010-512

TABLE/ STOOL UNI'T, MOBILE FOLDING 12', EA
SEATS 12 W 24" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
gEéN[B)I b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433635

128.

171.

206.

156.

187.

758.

1, 066.

868.

1, 143.

954.

69000

67000

67000

88000

84000

68000

25000

61000

50000

18000



00036

00037

00038

00039

00040

420-28- 078916

420- 28- 045394

420- 28- 045391

420- 28- 045392

420- 28- 045393

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA $ 1, 237.
gEéN[B)I b PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11273012-512
60T11293012-512

TABLE/ STOCL UNI'T, MOBILE FOLDING 12', EA

SEATS 16 W 18" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA 1,131.
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1440980

SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA $ 1, 292.
gEéN[B)I b PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T711293012-516
60T11273012-516

TABLE/ SEATING UNIT, MOBILE FOLDING 8. EA

SEATS 8 W 20" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA $ 862.
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433616

SEE BI D

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA $ 1,101.
BRAND: SI CO MODEL: TTF41

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA $ 1, 291.
gEéN[B)I b PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11273008-508 CHRO
60T11293008- 508 CHROVE

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBILE FOLDING 10'. EA

SEATS 12 W 20" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA 995.
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433624

SEE BI D

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA $ 1, 240.
BRAND: SI CO MODEL: TTCAl

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA $ 1,422
gEéN[B)I b PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11273010-512 CHRO
60T11293010- 512 CHROVE

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBILE FOLDING 12'. EA

SEATS 16 W 18" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA $ 1, 356.
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1440977

SEE BI D

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA $ 1,510.
BRAND: SI CO MODEL: TTP41

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA $ 1,617.
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11293012-516 CH

SEE BID
60T11273012-516

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBILE FOLDI NG, 12'.

SEATS 12 W 24"

CHROME

OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

EA

49000

98000

85000

80000

00000

25000

46000

00000

. 43000

79000

00000

20000



00041

00042

00043

00044

00045

420-28- 078809

420- 28- 078810

420-28- 078811

420-28-078819

420-28-078917

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA $
EEQNBI b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433632

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA $
BRAND: SI CO MODEL: TTR41

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

EA $
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11293012-512 CH

SEE BI D
60T11273012-512 CHROME

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBI LE FOLDI NG 10', EA
SEATS 12 W 20" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433627
SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

SEE BI D

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBI LE FOLDI NG 12', EA
SEATS 12 W 24" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA $
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433635

SEE BID

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

SEE BI D

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBILE FOLDI NG 12', EA
SEATS 12 W 24" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1433635
SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

SEE BID

TABLE/ SEATI NG UNI T, MOBI LE FOLDI NG 12', EA
SEATS 16 W 18" OF TABLE SPACE PER SEAT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA $
EEQNBI b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1440976

PALMER HAM LTON LLC

SEE BI D
60T11293012-516 CHROMVE

TABLE/ BENCH UNI T, MOBILE FOLDING 8',
FOLDED DI MENSI ONS: 56"W X 26"D X 59.5"H.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
EEQNEI b CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL: 1533653

1, 093.

1, 285.

1, 525.
RO

868.

EA $ 1,422.
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11293010-512 CHRO

868.

EA $ 1, 525.
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11273012-512 CHRO

954.

EA $ 1, 525.
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11293012-512 CHRO

1, 281.

EA $ 1, 617.
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL: 60T11273012-516 CHRO

817.

22000

00000

78000

61000

43000

61000

78000

18000

78000

34000

20000

40000



00047

00048

00049

00053

00058

00059

00060

420-28- 078919

420-28-078920

420-28-078921

425-21- 046770

425-21- 046780

425-21- 046783

425-21- 046786

PALMER HAM LTON LLC
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON
SEE BID

EA $
MODEL: 19F06293008 CHROVE

TABLE/ BENCH UNI T, MOBILE FOLDING 12',
FOLDED DI MENSI ONS: 56"W X 26"D X 81.5"H.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS
SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON
SEE BID

EA
MODEL: 1433669

EA $
MODEL: 19F06293012 CHROME

BENCH, CONVERTIBLE 72"L X 29"W X 27/29"H EA
BENCH CONVERTS FROM BENCH W BACKREST TO

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT
SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON

SEE BI D
3411271506

EA
MODEL: 1433642

EA
MODEL: 3411291506

BENCH, CONVERTI BLE 84"L X 29"W X 27/29"H EA
BENCH CONVERTS FROM BENCH W BACKREST TO

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT
SEE BI D

PALMER HAM LTON LLC
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON
SEE BI D

34ML1271507

TABLE, OFFI CE, W ADJUSTABLE
24"D X 48"W HElI GHT ADJUSTS

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS
SEE BI D

TABLE, OFFI CE, W ADJUSTABLE
30"D X 60"W HElI GHT ADJUSTS

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS
SEE BI D

TABLE, OFFI CE, W ADJUSTABLE
30"D X 72"W HElI GHT ADJUSTS

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS

TABLE, OFFI CE, W ADJUSTABLE
36"D X 72"W HElI GHT ADJUSTS

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY

EA
MODEL: 1433646

EA
MODEL: 34ML11291507

HEI GHT BASES EA
FROM 22" - 30"

EA
MODEL: 802040

HEI GHT BASES EA
FROM 22" - 30"

EA
MODEL: T53060

HElI GHT BASES EA
FROM 22" - 30"

EA

MODEL: T53072

HElI GHT BASES EA
FROM 22" - 30"

EA

1, 373.

956.

1, 426.

420.

641.

440.

647.

141.

186.

200.

208.

40000

28000

40000

89000

38000

80000

81000

33000

00000

00000

00000



00062

00074

00076

00077

425-21- 084469

420- 00- 078905

420-00- 078901

425-21- 046761

BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: T53672
SEE BI D

TABLE, OFFI CE W ADJUSTABLE HElI GAT BASES. EA
30" X30" X30" X60" TRAPEZCDI AL. HEI GHT

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: ALLI ED PLASTI CS MODEL: T530TP
SEE BID

TABLES/ ACCESSORI ES, COALESSE AT % OFF EA
MANUFACTURER S CURRENT LI ST PRI CE.

COALESSE EA
BRAND: MODEL :

TABLES/ ACCESSORI ES, - EA
@ % OFF MANUFACTURER S CURRENT LTS

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL :

DELI VERED

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL :

I NSI DE

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND:  CLASSROOM SELECT MODEL :

I NSTALL

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA
BRAND: BALT/ BEST-RI TE MODEL :

CORI LAM FABRI CATI NG CO. EA
BRAND: CORI LAM FABRI CATING  MODEL:

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA
BRAND: MEDI A TECHNCOLOG ES MODEL :

PALMER HAM LTON LLC EA
BRAND: PALMER HAM LTON MODEL :

SM TH SYSTEM EA
BRAND: SM TH SYSTEM MFG MODEL :

DI SCOUNT FOR DROP SHI PMENT FOR T181 EA
STATE CONTRACT.

SCHOOL SPECI ALTY EA
BRAND: MODEL :
COALESSE EA
BRAND: MODEL :

CORI LAM FABRI CATI NG CO. EA
BRAND: MODEL :

SM TH SYSTEM EA
BRAND: MODEL :

TERRELL ENTERPRI SES EA
BRAND: MODEL :

$

-42.

- 68.

- 66.

- 64.

-32.

- 30.

- 28.

- 25.

-18.

- 68.

- 46.

- 35.

-12.

00%

00%

00%

00%

50%

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

00%

. 00%

166. 00000



